
Week Number per week Total

Feb 4 14 14

Feb 11 27 41

Feb 18 30 71

Feb 25 19 91

March 4 23 115

March 11 29 144

March 18 36 180

March 25 29 209

April 1 36 245

April 8 25 270

April 15 20 290

April 22 30 320

April 28 25 345

May 6 28 373

May 13 38 411

May 20 22 433

May 27 0 433

June 3 26 459

June 10 8 519

June 17 52 519

June 24 89 598

July 1 148 746

July 8 107 853

July 15 91 944

July 22 112 1056

July 29 8 1064

Aug 5 57 1121

Aug 12 30 1151

Aug 19 51 1202

Aug 26 12 1210

Sep 2 7 1221

Sep 9 0 1221



Sep 16 0 1221

Sep 23 0 1221

Sep 30 25 1247

Oct 7 44 1291

Oct 14 7 1298
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Total number of fabricated modules



0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Fe
b

 4

Fe
b

 1
1

Fe
b

 1
8

Fe
b

 2
5

M
ar

ch
 4

M
ar

ch
 1

1

M
ar

ch
 1

8

M
ar

ch
 2

5

A
p

ri
l 1

A
p

ri
l 8

A
p

ri
l 1

5

A
p

ri
l 2

2

A
p

ri
l 2

8

M
ay

 6

M
ay

 1
3

M
ay

 2
0

M
ay

 2
7

Ju
n

e 
3

Ju
n

e 
1

0

Ju
n

e 
1

7

Ju
n

e 
2

4

Ju
ly

 1

Ju
ly

 8

Ju
ly

 1
5

Ju
ly

 2
2

Ju
ly

 2
9

A
u

g 
5

A
u

g 
1

2

A
u

g 
1

9

A
u

g 
2

6

Se
p

 2

Se
p

 9

Se
p

 1
6

Se
p

 2
3

Se
p

 3
0

O
ct

 7

O
ct

 1
4

Fabricated modules (per week)


